
BREAKFAST
SNACKS
Bagel with Cream Cheese Cup		  $1.50
English Muffin w/Butter		  $1.30
Breakfast Muffin		  $1.35
Premium Muffin	    	 $2.30

BREAKFAST ENTREES
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich with Egg & Cheese		  $2.90
Egg & Cheese Sandwich		  $2.00
French Toast Sticks (6) with Syrup		  $2.40

BREAKFAST SIDES
Bacon (2 Strips)		  $1.35
Pork Sausage Patty (1)		  $1.30
Toast (2 Slices)		  $1.00
Fresh Fruit Cup		  $3.10

LUNCH
HOT ZONE
Grilled or Crispy Chicken Sandwich		  $4.05  
3 Cheese Grilled Cheese		  $2.65
Hamburger (1/4 Pound)		  $3.10
Vegetarian Burger		  $3.60
Black Bean Burger		  $3.60
Add Cheese (American, Swiss, Provolone & Pepperjack)		  $0.65
Grilled Chicken Sub		  $4.20
The “JCI Burger”		  $3.90
(¼ lb Burger, Grilled Onion, Jalapenos, Mushrooms & Pepper Jack Cheese)

BISTRO
Tuna, Turkey or Ham with Cheese on White or Wheat		  $3.70  
Chicken Caesar Wrap		  $3.85
Deli Sub Sandwich		  $3.70
Pita Sandwich (Tuna, Veggie or Chicken)		  $3.70
Wrap Sandwich (Tuna, Veggie or Chicken)		  $3.95
Seasonal Chicken Salad on Ciabatta Bread		  $4.05
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ENTREES, APPETIZERS & DESSERTS
SOUP & APPETIZERS
Cheese Fries	 $2.35
Cheese Sticks with Marinara	 $4.45
Onion Rings	 $2.90
French Fries	 $1.85
Sweet Potato Fries	 $2.65
Mini Tacos with Salsa & Sour Cream	 $4.05
Sliced Jalapenos	 $0.60
Soup of the Day	 $2.65
Handcrafted Chili	 $2.90

  
FRESH & GO
Large Garden Salad	 $3.15
Small Garden Salad	 $1.85
Specialty Salad	 $4.70
Cottage Cheese	 $1.10
Pudding Parfait	 $1.35
Fresh Fruit Cup	 $3.10
Cheese Cup	 $3.10
Yogurt Cup	 $1.10
Whole Fruit	 $0.80
Potato Chips & Pretzels	 $1.20
Sun Chips	 $1.35
Microwave Popcorn	 $1.15
Hummus & Pita	 $2.35

CHICKEN BASKETS
Chicken Tenders Basket with Sauce	 $5.05
2 Chicken Tenders with Sauce	 $3.15
1 Chicken Tender	 $1.50
Dipping Sauce	 $0.60

DESSERTS
Cookie Bar	 $1.65
Candy	 $1.45
Cheesecake	 $2.15
Cheesecake with Toppings	 $2.70
Premium Cookie (All Varieties) 	 $1.60



ESPRESSO, COFFEE 
& HOT BEVERAGES

TALL

$2.10
$3.00
$3.40
$3.75
$3.75
$2.30
$1.85
$2.75
$2.90
$2.05
$3.30

GRANDE

$2.65
$3.85
$4.35
$4.60
$4.60
$2.70
$2.05
$3.00
$3.15
$2.25
$3.85

VENTI

$4.65
$4.70
$4.90
$4.90
$3.10
$2.35
$3.25
$3.40
$2.60
$4.65

Espresso
Latte or Cappuccino	
Café Mocha	
White Chocolate Mocha 
Caramel Macchiato 	
Café Americano 
Regular Coffee
Steamed Milk
Hot Chocolate
Brewed Tazo® Tea	
Tazo® Chai Tea Latte

$0.80
$0.55
$0.55

ICED BEVERAGES

$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$3.85

Iced Café		
Iced Café Latte	
Iced Café Mocha	
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Tazo® Iced Chai Tea Latte

Add’l Espresso Shot	
Add’l Flavoring Shot	
Add’l Whipped Cream

GRANDE

EXTRAS

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.65

VENTI

FRAPPUCCINO® 

BLENDED BEVERAGE

$4.45
$4.45
$4.45
$4.45
$4.45

Coffee			 
Mocha 
Caramel
Vanilla Bean
Strawberries & Crème

GRANDE


